Obelix
Industrial 3-Phase
45kW SCR DC Drive
Type L0MR
Pempek Systems
Australia HQ
Unit 3 / 13 Hoyle Ave
Castle Hill NSW 2154

• Remote Control Loaders
• Any industrial DC Motor application within power specification
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L0MR0101 ID500 45kW 3-Phase SCR Drive
H0MR0101 Connector Assembly A2 Extender
H0MR0201 Connector Assembly 39A
H0MR0301 Connector Assembly 39B
H0MR0401 Connector Assembly 40
H0MR0501 Connector Assembly 39A/39B Cross-Over
H0MR0601 Connector Assembly A2 Daisy
H0MR0701 Connector Assembly 38A (Plug Identifier)
H0MR0801 Connector Assembly 38B (Plug Identifier)
Interface Description
The Type L0MR SCR Drive Module utilizes industrial connectors that are unique when
configured for use with the Obelix Control System via type, gender or keying physically
preventing improper installation.